

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.640 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddharth Bankoti, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. B.N. Maulekhi, learned D.A.G. for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Mr. Siddharth Bankoti, learned counsel for appellant seeks adjournment.</p> <p>4. On his request, list this case after two weeks as and when the Bench is available.</p> <p>5. Urgency Application (IA/3/2025) stands disposed of.</p> <p>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 30.10.2025</p> <p>PN</p>